BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEW
NO PIN NO PIN NO PIN
-VI
V2S V2D V2E
-VI -VI
+VI +VI +VI
NO PIN NO PIN NO PIN

Product Characteristics
● Ultra wide input voltage range, 300-1500VDC ● Input protection: UVP, reversed polarity protection
● High reliability, industrial grade ● Output protection: OCP, SCP
● Input and output isolation, 4000VDC ● No minimum load requirement
● Applications: photovoltaic power station, energy storage system, other high voltage input industrial equipment
Model Selection Table
Model
Dimensions
(L*W*H)
Rated power
Rated output voltage/current Typical efficiency
（Vin = 600VDC）Vo1/Io1 Vo2/Io2
GH15-V2S05-S
70.0*48.0*23.5mm 15W
5V/3000mA - 65%
GH15-V2S12-S 12V/1250mA - 71%
GH15-V2S15-S 15V/1000mA - 72%
GH15-V2S24-S 24V/625mA - 78%
GH15-V2S32-S 32V/470mA - 73%
GH15-V2D12-S +12V/625mA -12V/625mA 78%
GH15-V2D15-S +15V/500mA -15V/500mA 80%
GH15-V2E0512-S 5V/2000mA 12V/420mA 76%
GH15-V2E0515-S 5V/2000mA 15V/330mA 77%
GH15-V2E0524-S 5V/2000mA 24V/210mA 78%
Input Characteristics
Item Test Condition / Description MIN TYP MAX
Input voltage range DC input 300VDC 1000VDC 1500VDC